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Jump to Emeritus faculty

A

Mahesh Acharya

Instructional Assistant Professor of Political Science
133 Deupree Hall

University, MS 38677
macharya@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7401

Susan H Allen

Professor of Political Science

132 Deupree Hall

University, MS 38677
shallen@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-1679

Miles T Armaly

Associate Professor of Political Science
133 Deupree

University, MS 38677
mtarmaly@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7401

Jump to index

B

Robert D Brown

Professor of Political Science

232 Deupree

University, MS 38677
psrbrown@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5901

The University of Mississippi is accredited by the Southern Association of Colleges and Schools Commission on Colleges to award certificates and baccalaureate, master’s, specialist,
and doctoral degrees. Contact the Commission on Colleges at 1866 Southern Lane, Decatur, Georgia 30033-4097, call 404-679-4500, or visit online at www.sacscoc.org for
questions about the accreditation.
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John M Bruce

Chair and Associate Professor of Political Science
134 Deupree

University, MS 38677

jbruce@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7401

Jump to index
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Kesicia Dickinson

Assistant Professor of Political Science and African American Studies
133 Deupree Hall

University, MS 38677

kadickin@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7401

Jump to index

E

Chris Engels

Visiting Instructor in Political Science
133 Deupree Hall

University, MS 38677
cmengels@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7401

Jump to index
F

Lauren Ferry
Assistant Professor of Political Science

133 Deupree Hall

University, MS 38677
leferry@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7401

Jump to index
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G
Gang Guo

Croft Associate Professor of Political Science
128 Deupree Hall

University, MS 38677

gg@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-5419

Jump to index

H

Laura Huber

Assistant Professor of Political Science
133 Deupree Hall

University, MS 38677
Ikhuber@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7401

Jump to index

Benjamin Thomas Jones

Associate Professor of Political Science and Graduate Program Coordinator
134 Deupree Hall

University, MS 38677

btjonesl@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-7403

Jump to index
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Marvin Porter King

Associate Professor of Political Science & African American Studies
325 Deupree Hall

University, MS 38677
marvin@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5408

Jonathan Klingler

Associate Professor of Political Science
133 Deupree Hall

University, MS 38677
jklingle@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7401

Jump to index
L
Gregory ] Love

Professor of Political Science

132 Deupree Hall

University, MS 38677
gjlove@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7401

Jump to index

N

Timothy W Nordstrom
Professor of Political Science

230 Deupree

University, MS 38677
tnordstr@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7232

Jump to index
(o)

Emily Cottle Ommundsen
Assistant Professor of Political Science
133 Deupree Hall

University, MS 38677
ecommund@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7401

Jump to index
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Steven Schaaf

Assistant Professor of the Comparative Politics of the Middle East
134 Deupree Hall

University, MS 38677

sdschaaf@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7401

Sue Ann Skipworth

Instructional Associate Professor of Political Science and Assistant Chair
129 Deupree

University, MS 38677

saskipwo@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-5407

Andrew Stone

Assistant Professor of Political Science

133 Deupree Hall

University, MS 38677

arstone@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7401

Jump to index
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Jonathan Cole Winburn
Professor of Political Science and Director of Social Science Research Laboratory
234 Deupree Hall

University, MS 38677
jwinburn@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-7190

Julie A Wronski

Associate Professor of Political Science
133 Deupree Hall

University, MS 38677
jwronski@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5420

Emeritus Faculty
S

Jump to current faculty

S

Charles E Smith

Associate Professor Emeritus of Political Science
326 Deupree

University, MS 38677

pssmith@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-5145

The University of Mississippi is accredited by the Southern Association of Colleges and Schools Commission on Colleges to award certificates and baccalaureate, master’s, specialist,
and doctoral degrees. Contact the Commission on Colleges at 1866 Southern Lane, Decatur, Georgia 30033-4097, call 404-679-4500, or visit online at www.sacscoc.org for
questions about the accreditation.
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